HOLIDAY

WISH_QEOOK

EV ENE
JEWELERS

EST. 1979




Say Yes to a]ewelry Gift from EverGreene Jewelers
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Visit our store to... Register to win our Holiday Diamond Pendant

Drawing will be December 24th, 2020.
Need not be present to win.

Take advantage of our gift coupons toward store purchases and repair

COUPON COUPON

*fﬁ@“#f %%‘;;@
$50.00 OFF $200.00 OFF

5250 purchase 51000 purchase

$100.00 OF

5500 purchase

Coupon Expires Febraary 15 2021, One
promotional discount per purchase.
Excludes Love Bright Jowelny
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52,899

B. 2 1/4 corat tw neckdoce  $6,599

1 carat tw necklace

A

52,799

1 carat tw carrings

i

52,599

D. 5/6 caral tw ring

31,7299

1/2 carat tw pendant
1 carat tw carnngs

E

33,899

F

1 1/2 carat tw bracelet $4,499

L3

5999
$1,399

1/4 carat her pendant

H.

1/3 caral tw ring

XL

$1,599

1/2 carat tw =arnngs

L

Some siyles ovailable in different carat weighis



A

XL

* Center stone sold separately, come ses owr collecfion
TEngogement ring includes center stone

c ;-'H-;- mAr=s

1 1,2 coral tw semi-mount ning
[roamnd c=mter shone 175 - 2.50 ct.)

1,2 carot tw semi-mount rng
[owal certer sbone 3.90 - 1.25 cb)

1 1,10 corat tw semi-mount ning
[=rmeroldd cerber shone 090 - 125 )

5/8 carat bw semi-mount ning
[morquise cerber shome 020 - 125 )

7/8 corgt tw engogemient ning
[3/E corat rownd out certer)

3/8 carat tw engogement ning
(174 corat oval cuf cenfer

3/8 carat tw engogement ning
[1/4 corat round cut certer}

1,2 carat tw engogement ning
(143 corat princess out certer]

378 carot tw engogemient nng
[1/4 corot pear cuf center]

Love nmyfae eternal, but

.D&II]IEIIJL‘ ﬂfﬁfﬂr‘ﬁ?ﬁu

( J ..-‘4 &, Engagement Rings

55,699

52,399

54,199

$2,399

$3,599

$1,799

$1,799

$2,399

$1,799

Wedding band sold separately, call us for pricing
Above siyles con be customized, please call us

Some styles ovailable in different carat weights
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The best thing to hold onto

in life is each other

K.

Fusion Diamonds

Collection
3/8 carat tw pendant 51,799
1/2 carot tw pendant $2,499
3/B carat tw earrings 31,749
5/8 carat tw =arrings $2,599
3/8 carot tw nng 31,749
5/8 carat tw nng 32,699
1,2 carct tw pendant $2,399
7/8 carot tw pendant 53,9979
5/8 carat tw ring $2,849
1 carat tw ning 34,899
1 carat tw pendant $4,199
1 1/4 carat tw ning $4,899
1/2 carat tw ring $2,299
1 carat fw ring 54,199
3/4 carat tw ning 33,199
1 1/6 carat tw ning $4,399
1 carat tw ring $4,899

Some styles avallable in different cu'n-ilw:ight'i




A

1/3 corat fw ring
1/2 carat fw ning

1/3 carat tw neckloo=
1/2 carat tw neckloo=

1/3 corat tw earnngs
1/2 carat tw earrings

1/3 caral tw earnngs
1/2 carat tw =arnngs

1/3 carat tw necklace
1/2 caral tw necklace

1/3 carat tw ning
1/2 carat fw nng

1,/6 caraf fw ring
1/4 carat tw ring
1,3 carat fw nng
1/2 caral fw nng

1/8 carat tw pendamnt
1/4 carat fw pendant
1/3 carat tw pendant
1/2 caralt tw pendant

1/ coral tw carrings
1/4 carat tw =arnngs
1/3 carat tw earrings
1/2 carat tw carnngs

$1,549
51,949

$1,449
52,049

$1,249
51,749

51,299
51,849

51,399
$2,049

51,599
51,749

5749
5999
51,349
51,949

5499
849
$1,049
$1,749

5599
5799

59479
$1,349

Some styles available in different corat weights

On the first day of Christmao,
my Erue love gave to me...



Every love otory i beautiful,

but ours tv my favorite...
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@ % Lovebright Fashion
= A, 1/3 carat tw neckloce 51,149
5T S 1,2 carat tw neckloos 52,0479
e [ R d ]
e W T B. 1/3 corat tw neckloce  §1,149
el SR U Y Jl i 1,/2 carat tw neckloce $2,049
Ul e, 5
J AT — C. 1/3 carat tw necklace 51,149
1,2 carat ter necklace 52,049
0. 1/4 caral tw nng 5699
E. 1/4 cargttw pendant 3679
= FE 172 carat tw zarrings 5949
Petite Lovebright _
. G. 1,6 corat tw nng 5899
clion ,
: H. 1/& caral tw necklace 5829
2 3'_:‘» 1. 1/3 carat tw =arrings i999
T R g ] 3
e 4 ;:3; TR K. 1/6 carat tw ring 5999
i 1_‘- ,--'--‘-';-1. k!
“‘r""'_ e _'i.;-._-'é = L. 1,6 carat tw necklace EE729
il RC R
e ] ,-ﬁ = .
g g AR - M. 1/3 carat tw carmings §949
o N g :
ol ‘ X M. 173 corat tw nng 51,249
- [ ;
ok o P 1/2 carat tw ring 51,249
e G. 3/8 carat tw ring 51,249
7 .l."--,_ E’ Some shyies available in different carat weights
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K. 1/2 carat tw necklace
374 corat tw neckloce

1 carat fw necklace

L 1 corat tw hoop earnngs

M. 172 carat tw ring
1 carat tw ring

M. 3 carat tw brocelet

Some shyles available in different carat weights

1/5 carat tw pendant
1/8 carat tw pendant
1,5 carat tw pendant
1/5 carat tw pendant
1/4 carat tw pendant
1,6 carat tw pendant
1/3 carat tw pendant
1/3 carat tw pendant
1/3 carat tw necklace

1,2 carat tw necklace
3/4 carat tw neckloce

Love ts compoosed of a single
doul inbabiting two bodies




When I saw you, I fell in love, and
you smiled becanse you knew

oy B By
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Stgnature Band Collection

3/8 corgt tw Lovebright nng
3/B carat tw Lovebright ring
1,3 corat tw fashion band
3/B caraot tw fashion band
3,6 carat tw fashion band
1/4 carot tw fashion band
3,/6 carat tw fashion band
1/5 carot tw fashion band

1,3 corat tw fashion band

51,899
51,899
$1,659
$1,799
51,959
$1,05%
$2,059
$1,059
51,799



A

1/6 carat tw heart pendant
1,/8 carat te heard pendant
1/8 corat tw heart pendant
110 carat tw heart pendant
1/8 carat tw heart pendant
1/6 carat tw star pendant
1/5 carat tw star earmrings
1,/6 carat tw heart carmngs
1/10 carat tw heart pendand
1,6 carat tw heart necklace
1/12 carat tw twin heart ning
1/6 carat tw circle pendant
1/8 carat tw cross pendant
1/6 carat tw geometnic earmings
1/4 carat tw heart pendant
1/2 carat tw heart pendant

3/4 carat tw heart pendant
1 carat tw heart pendant

5499
5449
$479
5269
$499
5449
$549
5409
$309
$549
5549
5499
5479
$529

3549
5999

$1,299
51,699

® Denofes 10kt Gold

10

Avgiloble in whife
& yellow gold



Silent night, boly night!
all is calm, all iv bright.. . -
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& . Diamond Crovs Collection
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e
'é.\? _.;;@«_:g;{_—, A, 1710 carat tw cross pendant 429
hl
!‘E! SOG40 B. 1710 corat tw cross pendant £429
i s
|E C. 110 carat tw cross pendant £4729
':' D. 1/10 carat fw cross neckloce $349
s E. 1,10 carat tw cross pendant 5329

FE 1710 caraot tw angel wing pendant 5399
G. 1710 corat tw angel wing pendant £479

H. 1,20 carat tw heart cross pendant 5339

:-: _5 L 110 carat tw cross pendant £329
'g'h K. 1710 carat tw cross pendant 5429
e Eﬁ L. 1710 carat tw cross pendant 429
A TR T :
o 1?5'-';:.",.. o M. 1/8 corat fw cross eamings 5449
7 Th
M '51_ 4 M. 1/4 corot tw cross pendant 3579
Avaoilable in white A 1/2 caraot tw cross pendant 5699
At 3/4 carat tw cross pendant £1 799
& yellow gold ""‘ 1 corat tw cross pendant $1.699
kg
%.;-:' = Denoles 10k Gold
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1/5 carat tw hoop earrings
1/5 corat tw hoop earnings
1/5 carat tw hoop carmings
1/6 carat tw long =arnngs
1/5 carat tw long =arnngs
1/4 carat tw long =armings
1/5 carat tw hoop earrings
1/10 carat tw hoop camrings
1/6 carat tw hoop earrings
1/6 carat tw hoop earrings
1 corat tw hoop camings

1 142 carat tw hoop earmngs
2 carat tw hoop eomings

* Denotes 10kt Gold

c
Life should not only be lived,

ik vhould be celebrated!

$1,149
$1,149
$1,149
5699
55699
55699
5549
5499
5599
5599
$2,399

52,999
£3,799
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Available in white
& yellow gold



.. Hear thove sleigh bells
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1/6 carat tw sunrays pendant §599
1/6 carat tw twisted circle pendant 3599
1/12 carat tw angel wing neckloce 3349
1/6 carat tw wove neckloce 5479

1/10 carat tw fleur de lis pendant 5349

1/8 carat tw drop pendant $449
1/5 carat tw drop pendant 5599
1/6 carat tw flower neckloce L5599
1/6 carat tw chevron necklace 5399
1/6 carat tw chevron ring 3499
1/5 carat tw fashion pendant 5429
1/8 carat tw fashion nng 35679
1/5 carat tw fashion pendant 5429
1/8 carat tw fashion nng 3679
1,10 carat tw band 5499
1/10 carat tw band 3549

* Denotes 10kt Gold



A. 2 carot tw brocelet
3 carat tw brocelet
5 carat tw brocelet
1 1/10 carat tw brocelet
. 1 carat tw broczlet
1 1/2 corat tw brocelet

1/10 coraf tw brocelet

B.
e
0.
E.
FE 1710 caraf tw bracelet
= 1/10 cargf tw bracelet
H. 1/3 carat tw bracelet
4. 1/3 carat tw bracelet
K-

1/3 carat tw bracele=t

* Denotes 10kt Gold

54,099
55,599
59,299
52,799
51,999
53,799

$999

5999

$999
51,399
51,299
51,299

There is only one bappiness in this life,
to love and be loved



Life is made of little moments,

precious as diamonds. . .
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o A, 1/4 carat tw stack bangle $2,149
B. 1,4 carat b stack bangle 52,149
Z. 174 carat tw sfack bangle $2.149
D. 1/4 carat tw stack bangle $2,149
E. 1/2 caral iw stock bangle 51,899

FE 1 1/2 cargl tw stack bangle 54 299

G. 1 corat tw stock bangle $3,099

2 carat tw stock bangle $4 599
H. 5/8 carat tw cuff bangle 52,897
J. 5/8 carat tw cuff bangle 52,999
K. 1,/3 carat tw stack bangle 52,399
L. 1/3 carat bw stack bangle $2,399
M. 13 canal tw stack bangle 52399
M. 173 carat tw stack bangle
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Stackable Bands

1/10 carat tw stock band
1/10 carat tw stock band
1/10 carat tw stock band
1/10 carat tw stock band
1/10 carat tw stack band
1/4 corat tw foshion band
146 carat tw stack band

1/12 carat tw stock band
1/5 corat tw shock band

Sapphire ond diomond band
Ruby and diamond band
Sopphire ond diomond bond
1/4 carat tw 15 stones band
1/4 corat tw milgroin bond
1/4 carat tw 11 stones band
1/4 corat tw 7 stones band
1/4 carat tw channel-set band
1/10 carat tw stack band
1/10 carot tw diomond band
1/8 caorat tw foshion band
1/8 corat tw diomond bond
1/6 carat tw twisted band
1/5 carat tw twisted band
1/10 carat tw stack band

$599
5779
5779
5749
5699
$1,049
5999
5699
$899
$1,049
$1,049
51,249
$749
5849
3849
5799
$847
5629
$649
$599
5647
5749
5849
$779

Available in 1710 chw,1/4 chw,1/3 chw,
1/2 chw, 3/4 chw & 1.00 chw

e
P

E e L
S




A rainbow of colors to
Celebrate your Love...
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® Dencles 10kt Gold

Precious Gemotone Collection

Ruby and diamond ning

Ruby aond diamond pendant
Ruby and diamond =arnings
Sapphire and diomond ning
Sapphire and diomond pendant
Sapphire and diomond earrings
Ruby and diamond nng

Ruby and diamond pendant
Ruby and diamond =arnings
Sapphire and diomond rning
Emerald and diaomond nng
Emerald and diomond pendant
Emierald and diomond sarrings

Ermerald and dizgmend bracel=t

799
5679
5699
$749
5599
5649
3829
5649
5749
52,049
$2,549
52,049
$2,649

$1,549




Ity beginning to look
a lot like Christmas

A_ Emerald and diomond ring 51,199 | -

E. Emerald and diamond ring $799 /d % b
C. Euby and diamond ning 51,199 il
D. Sapphire and diomond ring 5899

E. Emercld and diamend ring 5699 =

F Emerold and diomond ning 5749

G. Sopphire and diomond pendant 5649 F

H. Sapphire ond diomond ring 3799 f-;f

J  Sopphire and diomond carrings 5679 L 6 F ﬁ

K. Sapphire and diamond ring $749 = ?.-c |
L. Sapphire ond diomond pendant  $629 ‘?5 £
M. PRuby and diamond earnings 5499 !;:’ -
M. Euby and diamond pendant $549 |:5.E.

F Fuwby and diomond nng 5749 #{

All styles shewn en this poge are 10kt Gold

18
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Agquamarines and diamond nng
Agquomanne and diamond pendandt
Agquamarine and diomond =arnings
Pearl and diomond pendant

Pearl and diaomond ning

Pearl and diomond sarrings

Blue topoz and diomond rning

Blue fopoz and diomond pendant
Amethyst ond diomond pendant
Amethyst ond diomond ning
Garnet ond diomond pendant
Garnet ond diomond ring
Amethyst and diomond ring
Amethyst and diomend pendant
Morganite and diomond earrings
Morganite and diomond pendant

Morganite and diomond ning

5699
5499
5699
5479
5629
5699
5799
$549
5579
5799
$579
3599
5799
5649
5647

5409
5679

All styles shown on this page are 10kt Gold



Stlver Gemustone Collection

A, Peorl and diamond nng 5169
B. Pearl and diomend pendant $1569
C. Peorl and diamond =arnings $229
D. Peorl and diamond pendant 5159
E. Peorl and diamond nng 5149
FE Peorl and diamond sormings 5199
5. Blue fopaz and diomond ring 5149
H. Bluc topoz and diamond pendandt 3149
J. Blue fopoaz and diomond pendant $149
K. Blue topaz and diomond pendant $279
L. Blue fopaz and diomond ring 5279
M. Blue topoz ond diomond carmngs 279
M. Amethyst and diomond pendant 5159
P Amethyst and diamond =amings 5199
. Amethyst and diomend ring 51479

All styles shiown on this poge are Sterling Silver



A. Diomeond cross bangle

BE. Diomond heart bangle

Z. Diomond fieur de lis bangle
D. Amethyst and diamond bangle
E. Amethyst and diamond bangle

FE Amcihyst, Blue Topaz and
diamond lanat bracelet

3. 1710 carat tw heart lanat brocelet
H. Diamend flewr de s larnat brocel=t
). Diomond infinity lanat brocel=t

E. Damend cross lanat brocel=t
Diameand bar lanat brocelet

All styles shiown on this poge are Sterling Silver

§299
5229
L2729

§309
5369

£3479

5239
5289
5289

5209
5209

=i




Silver Fasbhion Collection
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All styles shown on this poge are Sterling Sikver

Diomond cross pendant
Dramond bar neckloce
Diamond cross neckloce
110 cargt tw cross pendant
Diomond cross pendant
Ciamaond heart pendant
Diamond heart pendaont
Ciomond snow flake pendant
Diomond heort pendont
Ciomeond heart =arnngs
Diomond heort pendont
Ciamond heart nng

Diomond heart =arnngs
Diomond angel wing pendant
Diomond angel wing sarnngs
Ciamond infinify neckloce
Ciamond infinify nimg

1/10 caraot tw infinity earrings

s119
$119

589
5149
$129
5119

10
$119

589
$109

369

$87
5109
5129
$189
5107
5139
3199

e i A B s

I wanna wish you a
Merry Christmao...



Yoawce on Cfgaaﬂcé%; Good Well to Mon/

EV ENE
JEWELERS

EST. 1879
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EVERGREENE
JEWELERS

EST. 197D

3500 South Highway 101 - Minnotonks, 3N 55345 - 95247374655
EverGreene ewelors com [ B3R

Customer Appreciatic:)n Days
All Holiday Season

14 karat diamond stackable bracelets

Stop in and have your ring cleaned while you browse our great jewelry selection.
We have something for everyone on your list!
Wishing you a Merry Christmas and A Happy Holiday Season!

Peace,
EverGreene Jewelers



